5éme SLALOM DE LA VALLEE
7/ & 8 AVRIL 2018

CIRCUIT DE KARTING DE PUSEY
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NOM et PRENOM

DORMOQY Olivier
DORMOQY Clément

TUAILLON Yannick
MALCUIT Kévin

LEUVREY Alex
DIVOUX Laura
GALLIET Julien
MERAT-BRIOT Maxime
GSTALTER Nicolas
LECLERC Jonathan

SAINTOT Romain
HENNEQUIN Priscillia
BOUVROT Silvere
FOURCAUDOT Renaud
ANDRE Yannick
HENNEQUIN Pascal

SCHWAILBOLD Patrick
VALDENAIRE Thibault
PINOT Martial
NIKLAUS Dylan
TAICLET Matthieu
TISSERAND Charline
VALDENAIRE Romain

MULLER Isabelle
VUILLEMIN Nicolas
DIVOUX Teddy
PAUVRET Arnaud
ROLAND Christophe
RYCKELYNCK Victorien
GUILLERMIN Nicolas
REYMANN Fréderic
AMEVET Gérard
BAZZALI Cyril
MARCKERT Serge

MYGARDON Gérard

ASA C-ASA N° LICENCE VEHICULE ENGAGE
LURONNE 0409 20445 ESCORT RS
LURONNE 0409 127534 ESCORT RS
CLASSE L-1
DES VALLEES 0313 134289 205 XS
LURONNE 0409 TP 106
CLASSE L-2
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 255283 206 S16
LURONNE 0409 TP CLIORS
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 235064 SAXO VTS
LURONNE 0409 255424 RCZ
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 255159 206 S16
DES VALLEES 0313 253425 206 RC

GROUPE F2000

CLASSE F2000-1

LURONNE 0409 245361 205 FOREVER
LURONNE 0409 258297 SAMBA RALLYE
LURONNE 0409 250419 106 RALLYE
LURONNE 0409 258642 205 RALLYE
LURONNE 0409 188102 205 FOREVER
LURONNE 0409 174168 SAMBA RALLYE

CLASSE F2000-2

LURONNE 0409 168671 106 S16
LURONNE 0409 190134 SAXO
LURONNE 0409 19968 106

ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 257177 CORSA GSI
LURONNE 0409 216814 106
FRANCHE-COMTE 0405 106 S16
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421 239772 SAXO

CLASSE F2000-3

ALSACE 0323 245037 205 GTI
LURONNE 0409 TP 205
LURONNE 0409 TP BMW 320
LURONNE 0409 244286 CLIO 16S
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318 253930 206 S16
LURONNE 0409 200690 205 GTI
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 257551 GOLF 2 GTI
MULHOUSE SUD ALSACE 0307 30126 5 GT TURBO
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 198616 CLIORS
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411 13697 CLIO
ALSACE 0323 245038 205 GTI

GROUPE FC-FS

CLASSE FC-1 +FS-1
VILLEMOMBLE 1429 148255 RALLYE 2
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MYGARDON Samuel

NERLING Didier

GRILLOT Julien
TISSERAND Guillaume
BILLION Timothée
LOCKERT Alexandre
GRILLOT Benjamin
TISSERAND Didier

DESLOYES Manon
GALLIET Fréderic
CASTALLAN Julien
COURGEY Adrien
BRESSON Nicolas
ROUSSEL Benoit
DELMAS Jimmy

GOUX Nicolas
RICCI Damien
SACCHI Olivier
CROSET Alexandre
CARLIN Cyril
LUISETTI Philippe

BATTAGLIA Gregory
BOUZER Kevin

NIQUET Jérome
RYCKELYNCK Aurélien
SONNET Pascal

GUILLEMARD Alexandre

BOURGEOIS Romuald
BIEGALKE Maxime
SONNET David
MONNERET Maxime

EUVRARD Paul
JAGIELLA Didier

FAIVRE Stéphane

VILLEMOMBLE 1429
CLASSEFC2+FS2
FRANCHE COMTE 0405

GROUPE N/ FN

CLASSE N/FN-1/R1A

LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
CLASSE N/FN-2/R1B
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
CLASSE N/FN-3
FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
LURONNE 0409
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
74 0518
LURONNE 0409
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
CLASSE N/FN-4
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409

GROUPE A/ FA

CLASSE A/FA-1

LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409

CLASSE A/ FA-2/R2B /R3T

JURA 0408

CLASSEA/FA-3/R2C/R3C/D

ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
LURONNE 0409
CLASSE A/FA-4/R4
LURONNE 0409
NANCY 0308

GROUPE GT de série

CLASSE -1

LURONNE 0409

129076

14719

235817
230637
253757
231772
257779
244219

236648
136384
12961

251121
205230
148693
237408

259482
201952
222068
135632
222363
43060

164877
232036

259910
154526
229184

186840

135266
237078
8708

237517

135964
200822

46737

RALLYE 2

ALPINE Al110

106 XSI

106

106 XSI

106 RALLYE
106 XSI

106

106 S16

106 S16

106 RALLYE
SAXO
SAXO

106 S16

106 S16

CLIO 2 RS

306 S16

CLIO WILLIAMS
CLIORS

CLIO RAGNOTTI
206 RC

5 GT TURBO
5 GT TURBO

205 RALLYE
106 XSI
205 RALLYE

C2 R2 MAX

CLIO CUP
CLIO CUP
CLIO CUP
CLIORS

LANCIA DELTA
207 LW

CATERHAM R300
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PFLIEGER Emilie
ORIEZ Daniel

PARENT Stéphane
LOCATELLI Sébastien
SCHMITT Jean-Marc
PIERRAT Jean-Charles
PFLIEGER Michel
ORIEZ Quentin
BOITEUX Régis

FAIVRE Vincent
VUILLEMEY Anthony
KARCH Didier

SCHMITT Fabrice

MAILLARD Fabien
ROY Mathieu
MOSSER Jean-Marie
MOREL Olivier

ROSE Christophe
MOREL Tristan

GROUPE CM - CNF - CN

CLASSE CM /CM1+CM-2

PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
SEQUANIE 0412
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
ROYE AUTO SPORT 0421
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
LURONNE 0409
PAYS DE MONTBELIARD 0411
CLASSE D/E-1
LURONNE 0420
LURONNE 0420
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
CLASSE D/E-2
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
CLASSE D/E-3
DES VALLEES 0313
FRANCHE-COMTE 0405
PLAINE DE L'ILL 0318
LURONNE 0409

CLASSE D/E-7 - FRA/FRB

MULHOUSE
FRANCHE-COMTE

0307
0405

236380
43191
90596
136483
19864
201774
88449
259488
11046

51484
232553
136821

126439

207979
163379
6391

135096

29313
191540

PRM FUN BOOST GT

TRACKING RC-1
PRM FUN BOOST GT
BRC 05 EVO

BRC BANGO

PRM FUN BOOST GT

TRACKING RC-1

MARTINI MK82
DALLARA F301
TATUUS

HONDA

DALLARA F397
MARTINI MK73
DALLARA F398
DALLARA 399

TATUUS
TATUUS



